

Janne Lahtinen: "Fully Polarimetric Radiometer System for Airborne Remote Sensing", Dissertation thesis. Espoo, Finland: Helsinki University of Technology, 2003.

ERRATA

P1:

- page 597, left column, 2nd row: "... g_{aa} and o_{aa} ..." should be "... g_{aa} and o_{aa} ..."
- page 598, right column, 2nd paragraph: "... $L = 1 - r_{||} - t_{\perp}$." should be "... $L = 1 - r_{||} - t_{||}$."
- page 601, Eq. (A22): " $Q_{44} = T_v \frac{-\sin(\mathbf{z})}{\underbrace{l_{\perp}^2 l_{||}^2}_{D_{414}}} + T_h \frac{\sin(\mathbf{z})}{\underbrace{l_{\perp}^2 l_{||}^2}_{D_{424}}}$ " should be:

$$Q_{44} = T_v \frac{-\sin(\mathbf{z})}{\underbrace{l_{\perp} l_{||}}_{D_{414}}} + T_h \frac{\sin(\mathbf{z})}{\underbrace{l_{\perp} l_{||}}_{D_{424}}},$$

P5:

- Page 1875, Table II, 1st row ("1st Harmonic"), 3rd column: "-0.41 (-0.8)" should be "-0.41 (-0.9)"